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Specification

RPM

Voltage

Motor

Motor

Wheel size, Grinding wheel diameter
Grit, Grinding wheel

On pedestal with table and water cup
With exhaust

EX-16

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Machine Features

KEF PSD 5 Pedestal Heavy Duty Grinding Machine

2800

3 x400V-50 Hz
1,1kW

1,5HP

200mm x 38mm x 20mm
30/60

1

1

1

570mm
670mm
1220mm

64

An efficient and powerful 3,0 HP motor that does not need downtime for cooling.

A low-noise and powerful grinding machine without vibrations.

Quality balanced grinding wheels in closed guards with adjustable spark arrestors and eye
shields along with heavy cast iron tool rests.

Excellent safety with a separate emergency stop in accordance with the CE marking

requirements.
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